EBI 300 / 310 / 330
USB DATA LOGGERS FOR COLD CHAIN MONITORING
Cold Chain
 Monitoring
Program | Measure
• Programming of the logger with the help of the free online
confi gurator at www.ebi300.com or optional via the
software Winlog.basic, Winlog.light or Winlog.pro

11
© 2014  Xylem Analy tics Germany Sales GmbH & Co. KG.  1347-0046 August 2020
How to order:
noitpircseDepyT Part No.
EBI 330-T30 Single-use USB data logger, 1340- 6332
1340-6330reggoL ataD BSU dradnatS003 IBE
EBI 300 TE USB Data logger with external temperature probe 1340-6335
ET 003 IBE rof eborp tnemecalpeR003 CPT 1341-6331
EBI 300 TH USB Data logger with external humidity probe 1340-6334
HT 003 IBE rof eborp tnemecalpeR004 HPT 1341-6336
reggoL ataD BSU noisicerP hgiH013 IBE 1340-6331
EBI 310 TE USB Data logger with external precision temperature probe 1340-6337
ET 013 IBE rof eborp tnemecalpeR022 XPT 1341-6332
EBI 310 DI USB Data logger for dry ice measurements 1340-6338
ID 013 IBE rof eborp tnemecalpeR052 XPT 1341-6333
EBI 310 TH USB Data logger with external humidity probe 1340-6336
HT 013 IBE rof eborp tnemecalpeR005 HPT 1341-6337
EBI 310 TX USB Data logger with temperature-two-channel-adapter 1340-6339
XT 013 IBE rof retpada tnemecalpeR013 XPT 1341-6335
TPX 310-P1 External sensor for EBI 310 TX 1341-6338
TPX 310-P2 External sensor for EBI 310 TX 1341-6339
TPX 310-P3 External sensor for EBI 310 TX 1341-6340
TPX 310-P4 External sensor for EBI 310 TX 1341-6341
TPX 310-P5 External sensor for EBI 310 TX 1341-6342
TPX 310-P6 External sensor for EBI 310 TX 1341-6343
TPX 310-P7 External sensor for EBI 310 TX 1341-6344
EBI 300-WM2 Wall Mount for EBI 300 / 310 1340- 6341
EBI 300 WM3 Transportation mount for EBI 300/310 1340-6344
 /ebro.ingolstadt  /ebrogmbh
ebro is a registered trademark of Xylem Inc. or one of its subsidiaries. Technical changes reserved.
Xylem Analytics Germany Sales GmbH & Co. KG, ebro
Peringerstr. 10
85055 Ingolstadt , Germany
Tel  +49 841 95478-0
Fax   +49 841 95478-80